Regular Meeting Agenda

POSITION

Outside School Monitor
Home Instruction
Saturday Detention
Substitute Custodian
Substitute Bus Driver
Substitute Bus Asst.
Substitute Café Asst.
Substitute Teacher Asst.
Substitute Secretary
Music Chaperone

Substitute Security

July 16, 2013

HOURLY RATES
2013-2014 SCHOOL YEAR

HOURLY RATE OVERTIME RATE

$22.22
$38.25
$34.50
$13.50
$20.00
$ 8.75
$ 7.25
$ 8.71
$ 9.00
$17.00

$11.00

**Substitute Teacher Assistants and

Teacher Rates:

$100/day for County Certificate
$110/day for Teacher Certificate

**daily rate of long-term substitute recommendation will be approved individually by

the Superintendent



