## HOURLY RATES 2013-2014 SCHOOL YEAR

POSITION	HOURLY RATE	OVERTIME RATE
Outside School Monitor	\$22.22	
Home Instruction	\$38.25	
Saturday Detention	\$34.50	
Substitute Custodian	\$13.50	
Substitute Bus Driver	\$20.00	
Substitute Bus Asst.	\$ 8.75	
Substitute Café Asst.	\$ 7.25	
Substitute Teacher Asst.	\$ 8.71	
Substitute Secretary	\$ 9.00	
Music Chaperone	\$17.00	
Substitute Security	\$11.00	

<sup>\*\*</sup>Substitute Teacher Assistants and Teacher Rates:

\$100/day for County Certificate \$110/day for Teacher Certificate

<sup>\*\*</sup>daily rate of long-term substitute recommendation will be approved individually by the Superintendent